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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers  
ABLU Inc.  Elizabeth Ridenour  biblecurriculum1@yahoo.com     336-272-8838 
   Dianna Meadows  biblecurriculum1@yahoo.com    1-877-662-4253 
 
 
Allwrite Advertising Veronique Thomas  Veronique@allwritepublishing.com    678-691-9005 (Work) 678-613-9431 (Cell) 
& Publishing 
 
 
American Book Co. Laura Riffle   Lriffle@americanbookcompany.com    770-928-2834 or 888-264-5877 
   Karen Olson (Service Rep.) Kolson@americanbookcompany.com    888-264-5877 
 
 
Amplify Education Dr. Roderick Sams       rsams@amplify.com     866-212-8688 (Ext. 289) 770-283-4145 (Cell) 
   Lucy Hicks        Lhicks@amplify.com     866-212-8688 (Ext. 11)   678-708-8187 (Cell) 
 
  
Apex Learning  Denise Veal   denise.veal@apexlearning.com    478-288-5046 
 
 
Bedford, Freeman & Sara Bumgardner (Sales Rep.)   sbumgardner@bfwpub.com     912-656-4446 
Worth Publishing Nicole Sheppard (Sales Mgr.) nsheppard@bfwpub.com     866-843-3715 (Ext. 1751) 
 
 
Benchmark Education Allen Dodge   allen@dodgelearning.com     800-395-2048 (Work) 678-216-0566 
   Randi Machado   Rmachado@benchmarkeducation.com   914-637-7244 
 
Capstone  Saralee Parker   s.parker@myON.com      678-910-6661 (Cell) 
 
 
Capstone Classroom Mark Klein   emg.mark@gmailcom      800-903-2463 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Cengage Learning Fred Sprouse (Grades 9-12) Fred.Sprouse@cengage.com    770-965-8771 (Work) 678-997-5770 (Cell) 
   Roxianne Smith  (Grades 9-12) Roxianne.Smith@cengage.com    678-507-6712 (Cell) 
  
 
Cengage Learning Allen Dodge (K-8 Products) allen@dodgelearning.com     800-395-2048 (Work) 678-216-0566 
(National Geographic) Iris Dodge (K-8 Products) iris@dodgelearning.com     800-395-2048 (Work) 678-216-0566 

Fred Sprouse (Grades 9-12) Fred.Sprouse@cengage.com    770-965-8771 (Work) 678-997-5770 (Cell) 
 
 
College Board  Alex Chavarry   achavarry@collegeboard.org     770-225-4010 
 
 
Curriculum Associates Susan Cherry (West GA Sales)         scherry@cainc.com     706-268-1132 (Work)  678-332-6445 (Cell) 
   Patrick McGuire (East GA Sales)         pmcguire@cainc.com     678-237-1509  
 
 
Developmental  Susan S. Young   susan@literacyeducation.net     770-330-7510 
Studies Center 
 
 
Edgenuity   Darryl Clark          darryl.clark@edgenuity.com     877-202-0338 (Work) 678-642-8516 (Cell) 
   Alice Smith   alice.smith@edgenuity.com     877-202-0338 (Work) 803-269-1982 (Cell) 
 
 
EMC Publishing  Derrick Ward         dward@emcp.com      800-853-4469 
 
 
Essential Skills  Matthew Brown  matthewb@essentialskills.net     800-753-3727   
 
 
Forever Learning Angela Malicki   amalicki@foreverlearning.com     443-722-1356 or  800-559-1356 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Gallopade  Pam Morris            pam@gallopade.com     800-536-2438 (Ext. 15) 
International             770-631-4222 (Est. 15) 
 
 
Gutenberg, dba  Larry Wildenstein   larry@upub.net     1-800-940-2270 
Universal Publishing  
 
 
Handwriting Without Susan Little, OTR/L (Curr. Specialist) Susan.Little@hwtears.com    678-407-1214 
Tears   Steven Martelli, Sr. Sales Coordinator Steven.Martelli@hwtears.com    888-983-8409 (Ext. 159) 
 
 
Houghton Mifflin Tom Oesterle    tom.oesterle@hmhco.com     678-876-4101 
Harcourt  (Northwest GA) 
   Marlon Nichols    marlon.nichols@hmhco.com     678-362-3598  
   (APS, Henry Co., Rockdale Co., and Northeast GA) 
   Joe Reever   joe.reever@hmhco.com     678-644-3948 
   (Cobb Co., Clayton Co., and West GA) 
   Chas Walsh   chas.walsh@hmhco.com    678-262-7491 
   (Gwinnett Co., Hall Co., Barrow Co., and Southeast GA) 
   Latrelle McCall   latrelle.mccall@hmhco.com    912-713-5490 
   (South & Central GA) 
   Kay Franklin   kay.franklin@hmhco.com     678-446-9116 
   (Fulton Co., DeKalb Co., Fayette Co., and Central GA) 
   Connie Manguno  connie.manguno@hmhco.com     678-524-5937 (Cell) 
   (Sales Manager)         404-264-0234 (Work) 
 
 
Imagine Learning Pamela Drescher  pamela.drescher@imaginelearning.com   404-771-8270 (Direct) 
 
 
Istation   Josh Hill               jhill@istation.com     478-733-6397 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Learning A-Z  Cynthia Holley   Cynthia.Holley@learninga-z.com    866-889-3731 (Ext. 5037) 
   (Cobb, Fulton, Gwinnett, DeKalb, Henry Clayton, Douglas, & Monroe Counties) 
   Greg Damron   Greg.Damron@learninga-z.com    866-889-3731 (Ext. 5039) 
   (All Other Districts in Georgia) 
 
 
Logical Choice  Charles Elliott   Charles.Elliott@logicalchoice.com    770-688-1422 (Work) 770-241-2995 (Cell) 
Technologies 
 
 
MaxScholar  Dr. Deborah Levy       dr.levy@maxscholar.com  or  debbylevy@yahoo.com  305-496-7208 
 
 
McGraw-Hill  Wayne Bennett (District Mgr.)   wayne.bennett@mheducation.com    770/680-9934 
School Education 

K-12 Reps 
Nicole White (West Ga. Sales Rep)    nicole.white@mheducation.com    678/446-4197 (Cell) 
Keith Brown (East GA. Sales Rep.)     keith.brown@mheducation.com    678-360-7066 (Cell) 

  
 
Okapi Educational Allen Dodge   allen@dodgelearning.com     800-395-2048 (Work) 678-216-0566 
Publishing 
 
 
OpenBook Learning Francis Sopper   fsopper@openbooklearning.com    1-877-397-8324 (Toll Free) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Pearson Education Ani Steele   ani.steele@pearson.com      404-242-8546   
(Prentice Hall)  Jon Mark Glenn   jon.glenn@pearson.com     334-546-3621 
   Mark McKinney  mark.mckinney@pearson.com     864-630-1082 
   Melinda Mundis  melinda.mundis@pearson.com    678-877-0066 
   Susan Shufelt (General Mgr.) susan.shufelt@pearson.com     770-401-4056 
    
 
Peoples Education Ron Cox              rc.certs@gmail.com     770-337-9961 
 
 
Perfection Learning Marilyn Massey         Lsource@mindspring.com     770-495-3534 or 770-335-0799     
    
 
Queue, Inc.  Abi Marsh   acmarsh@educatorplace.com     678-565-4430 (Work)   678-372-8613 (Cell) 
       abi@educatorplace.com  
 
Reading Horizons Ryan Burwell   Ryan.Burwell@readinghorizons.com    800-333-0054 (Ext. 108) 
   Lauren Henderson  Laurenhenderson@comcast.net    770-886-3220 (Work) 678-576-7985 (Cell) 
 
 
Saddleback    Tim McHugh           tmchugh@sdlback.com     714-640-5233 (Work) 
Educational Publishing            949-350-1288 (Cell) 
 
        
Scholastic Inc.  Karen Love           KLove@scholastic.com    404-403-8654 
(Classroom &  Lynn O’Hara          Lohara@scholastic.com     678-787-3605 
Community Group) 
 
 
Scholastic Inc.  Tracy Virgil (West GA)       tvirgil@scholastic.com    678-372-6157 (Cell) 
(Scholastic Education) Pam Waller (East GA)      pwaller@scholastic.com    404-218-4296 (Cell) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
Schoolwide, Inc. Heather Miller   hmiller@schoolwide.com     800-261-9964 (Ext. 134) 
              631-218-3599 (Ext. 134) 
 
Shurley Instructional Sherry Hillman   sherryhillman@shurley.com     800-566-2966 (Ext. 203)  
Materials             678-591-9966 (Cell) 
 
 
Sundance/Newbridge Chris Opstad   chrisopstad@bridgeviewpress.com    888-666-7968 
 
 
Sundberg Learning Donald Hull        info@sunformalalphabet.com    800-667-3676 (Work)  
Systems             847-830-4800 (Cell 
 
       
Triumph Learning Petra Griffin (North GA)     petragriffin@triumphlearning.com    706-453-2308 or 800-338-6519 
   Daphne Loudermilk (South GA)     dloudermilk@triumphlearning.com   706-453-2308 or 800-338-6519 
   Susan Beaumont (Sales Support)   sbeaumont@triumphlearning.com    706-453-2308 or 800-338-6519 
 
WriteSteps , LLC Marilyn Massey            Lsource@mindspring.com    770-495-3534 or 770-335-0799    
 
 
Zaner-Bloser, Inc. Darlean Macon   Darlean.Macon@zaner-bloser.com    205-356-0142 (Cell) 
   Lauren Chambers  Lauren.Chambers@zaner-bloser.com    800-421-3018 (Ext. 2237) 
   (Corporate Office) 
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